UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETTELIER A ET O
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LETTELIER A ET O
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN

ABTS JO

MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
OPVELP

OPVELP

OPPREBA
TOURI NN
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
OPVELP

Pl ETREB
CORROY-
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
MALEVES
I NCOURT

13 3 92205
15 8 88401
13 11 2
13 4 3
4 1 84914
13 6 4
3 1 96182
3 2 2
6 2 84334
13 7 5
6 3 2
15 11 2
13 5 6
15 12 3
3 3 3
15 7 4
7 3 77539
4 2 2
15 10 5
15 5 6
15 9 7
4 4 82653
6 5 3
4 2 82610
2 1 85312
7 4 2
12 4 78763

113256520
105578419
113623321
105315322
106211722
113626421
206502021
207677622
106216822
113622321
112836921
106270622
113620621
112766921
207676422
105576619
105400322
109576115
106271022
113171620
112767121
112763921
112800920
113157620
611113320
109181918
106141322

Deerl ik

(01520)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

LETTELI ER A
LETTELIER A E
LETTELI ER A
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ADAM ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
ADAM ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
ABTS JO
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
ADAM ANDRE
ADAM ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY

106136323
106140923
106149323
105859923
105858523
105803723
105973623
105803923
105543323
105806423
105858323
105541623
105806623
105853423
204520623
105858723
105541023
105523923
105806123

14 12 92205
14 4 2
14 13 3
8 1 82653
8 5 2
14 13 78763
11 87347
14 1 2
10 6 90873
14 10 3
8 6 3
10 9 2
14 5 4
2 1 82663
3 3 96182
8 8 4
10 8 3
10 4 4
14 6 5
JEUNES

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Best at

Snel h.

OCO~NOUIRWNE

HERMOYE JEREMY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
ABTS JO

ADAM ANDRE

HERMOYE JEREMY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
MAUROY D - TONDEUR T

47 38 85472
53 17 78763
2 2 85336
15 3 96182
6 1 90873
47 13 2
6 6 82653
49 12 73504
49 7 2

100323124
100435424
100457124
201786424
100440524
100322424
100508624
100901424
100900424

OCO~NOURWNE



MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
MOTTE THI ERRY
MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN

ABTS JO

ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
LEONARD THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY

ABTS JO

MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
ADAM ANDRE

MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
MOTTE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ABTS JO

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

JANSSENS JEAN
HERMOYE JEREMY
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ABTS JO
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO

ABTS JO
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JANSSENS JEAN
HERMOYE JEREMY
MAUROY D - TONDEUR T
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100901524
100432824
100901224
100431724
100434324
100567624
201786124
201789324
100435224
100432324
100432924
100323724
100322324
100321924
206412324
100322224
101010324
100568024
100432524
201788224
100901024
100543324
100441924
859176924
101008824
101007024
100435724
100433124
100431924
100901624
100908724
100905524
100900724
100327224
100324624
100324424
100320124
100320424
100903624
100435324
100325024
100320324
100431324
859343124
100435124
100434924
100432024
206412424
101005524
100324724
100904924
100323324
100320624
100390324
101011824
101008524
201787924
100883924
100567724
100325524
100568324
100568524
101008624
100568124
100568424
100435624
100433224
201787224
201786724
100902024
101009124
201788024
100568724
859176724
201788324
201787324
100533224
100568624
100320524
100904224

. 10210
. 13580
. 10220
. 14010
. 14330
. 17320
. 27261
. 27311
. 15210
. 15250
. 15260
. 20140
. 20140
. 20180
. 21430
. 20240
. 14520
. 18310
. 15460
. 28111
. 12100
. 18480
. 24420
. 16070
. 15170
. 15190
. 16130
. 16140
. 16170
. 12340
. 12350
. 13010
. 13060
. 21520
. 21530
. 21580
. 22010
. 22030
. 13330
. 17470
. 22470
. 22500
. 17570
. 17570
. 17580
. 18000
. 18010
. 24530
. 17380
. 23370
. 14500
. 23460
. 23520
. 23520
. 18000
. 18030
. 32041
. 26128
. 22120
. 24270
. 22230
. 22260
. 18340
. 22340
. 22450
. 19520
. 20050
. 33501
. 33531
. 16490
. 20000
. 34431
. 24430
. 23180
. 37251
. 37291
. 26370
. 26580
. 29190
. 19480

1459.
1459.
1459.
1458.
1443.
1436.
1426.
1424.
1422.
1421.
1420.
14109.
14109.
1417.
1415.
1415.
1413.
1412.
1412.
1410.
14009.
1404.
1404.
1403.
1402.
1401.
1401.
1400.
1399.
1398.
1397.
1386.
1384.
1381.
1381.
1379.
1378.
1377.
1372.
1363.
1361.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1346.
1345.
1343.
1340.
1340.
1338.
1338.
1336.
1335.
1334.
1330.
1328.
1326.
1325.
1324.
1323.
1321.
1317.
1315.
1310.
1302.
1301.
1293.
1292.
1287.
1277.
1244.
1242.
1241.
1240.
1234.
1233.
1229.

8610
4750
3779
1240
8680
7845
2920
5316
9991
2872
8599
0149
0149
4461
2903
0993
2260
6403
3670
6035
0224
9320
5286
5581
5746
7294
0614
6461
4018
3006
8574
4319
2561
5517
1796
3222
2102
4698
6237
0747
3804
2971
1544
1544
7637
9828
5926
2163
3846
5473
4985
3868
2881
2881
8793
7278
5945
2608
9871
1753
0815
0203
9442
1987
3386
6403
8960
6613
7798
7049
3167
2610
3062
2812
3672
2983
7255
3902
0656
1639



Snel h.

Snel h.

90 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 14 3 2 BE 100544024 14.28320
91 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 53 37 22 BE 100431024 14. 25250
92 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T  MONT- SA 49 25 14 BE 100900524 14.21120
93 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 10 9 BE 101012924 14. 25230
94 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 9 7 2 BE 100882224 14.34438
95 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 9 4 3 BE 100884124 14. 34458
96 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 6 10 BE 101007324 14. 25550
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
MOM GNI ES 03-08-24 136 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 15 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 27 3 92205 BE 113256520 14.18230
2 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 8 88401 BE 105578419 14.16181
3 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN 27 16 2 BE 113623321 14.19050
4 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN 27 24 3 BE 106136323 14. 19060
5 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 27 4 4 BE 105315322 14.20000
6 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 1 84914 BE 106211722 14. 15270
7 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN 27 7 5 BE 113626421 14.20130
8 ABTS JO OPVELP 6 1 96182 BE 206502021 14.22581
9 ABTS JO OPVELP 6 2 2 BE 207677622 14.23011
10 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 2 84334 BE 106216822 14. 15260
11 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 27 9 6 BE 113622321 14.21090
11 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN 27 14 7 BE 106140923 14.21090
13 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN 27 25 8 BE 106149323 14.21170
14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 3 2 BE 112836921 14.16080
15 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 15 11 2 BE 106270622 14.18581
16 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 27 5 9 BE 113620621 14.21320
17 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 15 12 3 BE 112766921 14.19011
18 ABTS JO OPVELP 6 3 3 BE 207676422 14.24161
19 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 7 4 BE 105576619 14.19081
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 77539 BE 105400322 14.11530
21 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 2 BE 109576115 14.17050
22 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 15 10 5 BE 106271022 14.19371
23 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 5 6 BE 113171620 14.19541
23 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 9 7 BE 112767121 14.19541
25 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 1 82653 BE 105859923 14. 16010
26 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 8 2 BE 112763921 14.16040
27 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 5 3 BE 112800920 14.17130
28 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 2 82610 BE 113157620 14.16030
29 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 9 3 BE 105858523 14. 16050
30 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 1 85312 BE 611113320 14.17590
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 2 BE 109181918 14. 12450
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 5 78763 BE 106141322 14.13360
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 6 2 BE 106140522 14.13360
34 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 6 4 BE 106218022 14.17240
35 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 2 3 BE 106137622 14. 13380
36 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 24 4 BE 105803723 14. 13400
37 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 27 1 10 BE 113268220 14. 22580
38 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 1 2 BE 105602219 14. 16250
39 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 3 5 BE 106209122 14. 13540
40 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 1 1 87347 BE 105973623 14.19490
41 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 1 6 BE 105803923 14. 13590
42 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 14 7 BE 106132122 14.14020
43 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 10 6 90873 BE 105543323 14.22250
44 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 2 2 BE 109014318 14.18450
45 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN 27 12 11 BE 113268820 14.23450
46 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 19 8 BE 105806423 14.14320
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
MOM GNI ES 03-08-24 64 VIEUX Amat eurs: 11 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 8 88401 BE 105578419 14.16181
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 84914 BE 106211722 14. 15270
3 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 2 84334 BE 106216822 14. 15260
4 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 3 2 BE 112836921 14.16080
5 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 15 11 2 BE 106270622 14.18581
6 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 15 12 3 BE 112766921 14.19011
7 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 7 4 BE 105576619 14.19081
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 77539 BE 105400322 14.11530
9 LETELLIER QLI VIER INCOURT 4 2 2 BE 109576115 14. 17050

OCO~NOURWNE



MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
GODFRI AUX SI MON

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
OPPREBA
MALEVES
I NCOURT
CORROY-
THOREMB
THORENMB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
MALEVES
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106271022
113171620
112767121
112763921
112800920
113157620
611113320
109181918
106141322
106140522
106218022
106137622
105602219

Deerl ik

(01520)

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ADAM ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
ADAM ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
ADAM ANDRE

Geneent

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

105859923
105858523
105803723
105973623
105803923
105543323
105806423
105858323
105541623
105806623
105853423
105858723
105541023

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 03-08-24 215
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
2 MOTTE THN ERRY THOREMB
3 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
4 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN
5 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
6 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
7 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
10 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
11 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
12 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
14 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
14 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
16 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
17 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
18 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
22 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
23 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
24 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
27 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
28 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
29 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
30 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
31 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
32 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
33 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
34 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
35 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
36 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT

JEUNES
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
47 38 85472
53 17 78763
2 2 85336
6 1 90873
47 13 2
6 6 82653
53 12 2
53 28 3
53 25 4
13 11 82663
53 22 5
53 45 6
53 10 7
47 19 3
47 34 4
47 16 5
15 1 87347
47 20 6
55 7 77539
13 3 2
53 43 8
14 10 82610
6 2 2
53 36 9
55 51 2
55 55 3
53 9 10
53 47 11
53 32 12
47 37 7
47 32 8
47 2 9
47 8 10
47 9 11
53 51 13
47 30 12

100323124
100435424
100457124
100440524
100322424
100508624
100432824
100431724
100434324
100567624
100435224
100432324
100432924
100323724
100322324
100321924
206412324
100322224
101010324
100568024
100432524
100543324
100441924
859176924
101008824
101007024
100435724
100433124
100431924
100327224
100324624
100324424
100320124
100320424
100435324
100325024

1415.
1415.
1413.
1412.
1412.
1404.
1404.
1403.
1402.
1401.
1401.
1400.
1399.
1381.
1381.
1379.
1378.
1377.
1363.
1361.



37 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 47 27 13 BE 100320324 14. 22500 1360. 2971 37

38 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 53 14 14 BE 100431324 14.17570 1359.1544 38
38 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 53 48 15 NL 859343124 14.17570 1359.1544 38
40 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 53 41 16 BE 100435124 14.17580 1358.7637 40
41 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 53 30 17 BE 100434924 14.18000 1357.9828 41
42 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 53 35 18 BE 100432024 14.18010 1357.5926 42
43 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 15 2 2 BE 206412424 14.24530 1346.2163 43
44 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 3 4 BE 101005524 14.17380 1345.3846 44
45 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT 47 40 14 BE 100324724 14.23370 1343.5473 45
46 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 47 24 15 BE 100323324 14.23460 1340.3868 46
47 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 47 14 16 BE 100320624 14.23520 1338.2881 47
47 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT 47 46 17 BE 100390324 14.23520 1338.2881 47
49 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 9 5 BE 101011824 14.18000 1336.8793 49
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 34 6 BE 101008524 14.18030 1335.7278 50
51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 13 4 3 BE 100567724 14.22120 1328.9871 51
52 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 47 5 18 BE 100325524 14.24270 1326.1753 52
53 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 13 7 4 BE 100568324 14.22230 1325.0815 53
54 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 13 2 5 BE 100568524 14.22260 1324.0203 54
55 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 22 7 BE 101008624 14.18340 1323.9442 55
56 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 13 10 6 BE 100568124 14.22340 1321.1987 56
57 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 13 12 7 BE 100568424 14.22450 1317.3386 57
58 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 53 40 19 BE 100435624 14.19520 1315.6403 58
59 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 53 3 20 BE 100433224 14.20050 1310.8960 59
60 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 32 8 BE 101009124 14.20000 1292.3167 60
61 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 13 9 8 BE 100568724 14.24430 1277.3062 61
62 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 53 8 21 NL 859176724 14.23180 1244.2812 62
63 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 6 1 2 BE 100533224 14.26370 1240.7255 63
64 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 13 8 9 BE 100568624 14.26580 1234.3902 64
65 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT 47 4 19 BE 100320524 14.29190 1233. 0656 65
66 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 14 3 2 BE 100544024 14.28320 1205.3988 66
67 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 53 37 22 BE 100431024 14.25250 1204.0204 67
68 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 10 9 BE 101012924 14.25230 1185.9138 68
69 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 6 10 BE 101007324 14.25550 1176.3186 69
69 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 18 11 BE 101014124 14.25550 1176.3186 69
71 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 55 45 12 BE 101008324 14.26030 1173.9440 71
72 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT 47 28 20 BE 100323924 14.33090 1168.4484 72
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 03-08-24 103 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 13 LACHER: 13. 20

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 8 88401 BE 105578419 14.16181 1570. 1311 1

2 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 1 84914 BE 106211722 14.15270 1531. 3616 2
3 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 2 84334 BE 106216822 14. 15260 1521. 3590 3
4 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 3 2 BE 112836921 14.16080 1502. 3872 4

5 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 15 11 2 BE 106270622 14.18581 1499. 1266 5

6 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 15 12 3 BE 112766921 14.19011 1497. 8566 6

7 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 7 4 BE 105576619 14.19081 1494. 9015 7
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 77539 BE 105400322 14.11530 1494. 4876 8

9 LETELLIER CLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 2 BE 109576115 14.17050 1487.5445 9
10 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 15 10 5 BE 106271022 14.19371 1482. 7821 10
11 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 5 6 BE 113171620 14.19541 1475. 7686 11
11 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 9 7 BE 112767121 14.19541 1475. 7686 11
13 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 1 82653 BE 105859923 14. 16010 1475.5073 13
14 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 8 2 BE 112763921 14.16040 1474.1914 14
15 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 5 3 BE 112800920 14.17130 1473.9412 15
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 2 82610 BE 113157620 14. 16030 1473. 8626 16
17 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 9 3 BE 105858523 14. 16050 1473. 7533 17
18 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 1 85312 BE 611113320 14.17590 1471.3193 18
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 2 BE 109181918 14. 12450 1469. 9336 19
20 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 5 78763 BE 106141322 14.13360 1469.4590 20
20 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 6 2 BE 106140522 14.13360 1469.4590 20
22 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 6 4 BE 106218022 14.17240 1469.2334 22
23 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 2 3 BE 106137622 14.13380 1468.5457 23
24 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 26 24 4 BE 105803723 14.13400 1467.6335 24
25 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 1 2 BE 105602219 14.16250 1464.2836 25
26 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 3 5 BE 106209122 14.13540 1461.2801 26
27 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 1 1 87347 BE 105973623 14.19490 1460.2452 27
28 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 1 6 BE 105803923 14.13590 1459.0244 28
29 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 14 7 BE 106132122 14.14020 1457.6743 29
30 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 10 6 90873 BE 105543323 14.22250 1455.9092 30
31 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 2 2 BE 109014318 14.18450 1452.1191 31
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 19 8 BE 105806423 14.14320 1444.3093 32
33 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 6 3 BE 109180918 14. 13500 1440.3529 33
34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 1 4 BE 113466920 14.13510 1439.9071 34
35 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 10 4 BE 105858323 14.17290 1437.8602 35



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

CGeneent
Local it

JR

Best at

Snel h.

MARCHAL JEAN

BOLLEN ERI C

CCEL EM LI EN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
CCEL EM LI EN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CCEL EM LI EN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
PETRE PHI LI PPE
MARCHAL JEAN

PETRE PHI LI PPE

SI MONS YVES

LAM NNE BENO T
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

LAM NNE BENO T
BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl ETREB
HOEGAAR
HCOEGAAR
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
OPPREBA
HOEGAAR
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
HOEGAAR
I NCOURT
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETREB
Pl ETRAI
OVERW N
MELI' N

Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
MALEVES
I NCOURT
CORROY-
THORENVB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
THORENVB
MELI' N

HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
MALEVES
THOREMB
THORENMB

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
15 8 88401
14 1 97112
5 5 96492
4 1 84914
14 2 2
14 9 3
6 2 84334
5 3 2
6 3 2
15 11 2
15 12 3
15 7 4
7 3 77539
5 2 3
4 2 2
5 4 92538
15 10 5
5 5 2
2 1 101657
11 9 91956
15 5 6
15 9 7
4 4 82653
6 5 3
4 2 82610
2 1 85312
7 4 2
12 4 78763
12 5 2
6 6 4
12 1 3
11 1 2
14 6 4
14 8 5
4 1 2
12 2 4
12 7 5

105578419
200360119
201338020
106211722
205971022
207229021
106216822
200235519
112836921
106270622
112766921
105576619
105400322
200237319
109576115
105758122
106271022
112699621
209834720
105710522
113171620
112767121
112763921
112800920
113157620
611113320
109181918
106141322
106140522
106218022
106137622
112747320
202737217
202736117
105602219
106209122
106132122

Geneent

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

DEW LDE W LLY
LAM NNE BENO T
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ADAM ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
ADAM ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
ADAM ANDRE

EN MQ Di st anc
2 2 93265
5 5 91956
8 1 82653
8 5 2

14 13 78763
1 1 87347

14 1 2

10 6 90873

14 10 3
5 1 2
8 6 3

10 9 2

14 5 4
2 1 82663
8 8 4
5 4 3
5 2 4

10 8 3

105575023
105625223
105859923
105858523
105803723
105973623
105803923
105543323
105806423
105565623
105858323
105541623
105806623
105853423
105858723
105569123
105566323
105541023

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng

JR

Best at



SI MONS
SI MONS
SI MONS
SI MONS
SI MONS
SI MONS

FREDERI K
FREDERI K
FREDERI K
FREDERI K
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES

THI Rl ON ROBERT
THI Rl ON ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
PETRE FREDY
ADAM ANDRE

SI MONS
SI MONS
SI MONS
SI MONS
SI MONS

YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES

HERMOYE JEREMY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PETRE FREDY
MOTTE THI ERRY
PETRE FREDY
MOTTE THI ERRY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
DEHENNI N GEORGES
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN

MOTTON
MOTTON

FREDERI K
FREDERI K

THI Rl ON ROBERT
THI Rl ON ROBERT
TH Rl ON ROBERT
THI Rl ON ROBERT
THI RI ON ROBERT
PETRE FREDY

MOTTON

FREDERI K

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
THI Rl ON ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
THI Rl ON ROBERT
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
ADAM ANDRE

MOTTE THI ERRY
THI Rl ON ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
THI Rl ON ROBERT
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

Local it

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
JODA GN
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
I NCOURT
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
THOREMB
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OPHEYLI
NEERHEY
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
DONCELB
I NCOURT
CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
NEERHEY
MALEVES
JODA GN
THORENB
NEERHEY
CORROY-
CORROY-
THORENB
NEERHEY
THORENMB
THORENMB

EN MQ Di stanc

CUITRArWNOUINONOOIRWO O

[0e]
\‘
w
N
o~

Bague AN
210178124
206208524
601124124
601123424
206409624
206406524
206406024
206407824
206408524
206408624
206406224
206406124
206406724
206405724
206409224
206404024
206408224
206405124
206405824
206408324
206406424
206407924
206405624
100613424
100612424
100323124
100435424
100457124
100626624
100440524
206408824
206407324
206409124
206408124
206407724
100322424
100508624
100626424
100432824
100629124
100431724
100628024
100629724
202557524
100434324
100567624
210175724
601123224
100612624
100614324
100613024
100612524
100612924
100627224
210176924
100435224
100432324
100432924
100323724
100322324
100321924
100613124
206412324
100322224
101010324
100568024
100432524
100611724
100543324
100441924
859176924
100612324
101008824
101007024
100435724
100611124
100433124
100431924

Const at

Vi tesse

G



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES
MOTTON FREDERI K
LAM NNE BENO T
MOTTON FREDERI K
THI Rl ON ROBERT
TH Rl ON ROBERT
THI Rl ON ROBERT
THI Rl ON ROBERT
PETRE FREDY
THI Rl ON ROBERT
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MOTTON FREDERI K
TH RI ON ROBERT
LAM NNE BENO T
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
MOTTE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
THI Rl ON ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

THI Rl ON ROBERT
JANSSENS JEAN
HERMOYE JEREMY
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LAM NNE BENOI T
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
SI MONS  YVES
MOTTE THI ERRY
PETRE FREDY
MOTTE THI ERRY
GHENNE JACQUES
GHENNE JACQUES
GHENNE JACQUES

OPHEYLI
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENVB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENVB
NEERHEY
DONGELB
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
NEERHEY
THOREMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THOREMB
CORROY-
MELI' N

THOREMB
THORENMB
OVERW N
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
THORENB
JAUCHE
JAUCHE
JAUCHE

206407424
206407024
210179324
100654124
601124224
100613624
100614024
100611324
100613224
100626824
100611624
100628524
100628924
100626324
100629024
100327224
100324624
100324424
100320124
100320424
210176424
100611424
100658224
100628724
100629624
100627924
100435324
100325024
100320324
100431324
859343124
100435124
100434924
100432024
100614524
206412424
101005524
100324724
100323324
100320624
100390324
101011824
101008524
100614424
100567724
100325524
100568324
100568524
101008624
100657824
100568124
100568424
206404524
100435624
100630024
100433224
100618224
100616124
100617024

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 03-08-24 163
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
2 BOLLEN ERI C HCOEGAAR
3 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
4 LETELLIER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
5 BCOLLEN ERI C HCOEGAAR
6 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
7 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
8 COEL EM LI EN HCOEGAAR
9 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
10 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N

11 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
12 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB

33 24 25
33 3 26
30 16 8
14 9 91956
30 15 9
26 21 12
26 12 13
26 18 14
26 6 15
23 7 7
26 3 16
23 1 8
23 9 9
23 13 10
23 8 11
47 37 7
47 32 8
47 2 9
47 8 10
47 9 11
30 3 10
26 13 17
14 14 2
23 5 12
23 19 13
23 11 14
53 51 13
47 30 12
47 27 13
53 14 14
53 48 15
53 41 16
53 30 17
53 35 18
26 9 18
15 2 2
55 3 4
47 40 14
47 24 15
47 14 16
47 46 17
55 9 5
55 34 6
26 10 19
13 4 3
47 5 18
13 7 4
13 2 5
55 22 7
14 8 3
13 10 6
13 12 7
33 14 27
53 40 19
23 22 15
53 3 20
19 11 90442
19 10 2
19 6 3
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
15 8 88401
14 1 97112
5 5 96492
6 1 84914
14 2 2
14 9 3
6 2 84334
5 3 2
2 2 93265
16 16 91956
6 3 2
15 11 2

105578419
200360119
201338020
106211722
205971022
207229021
106216822
200235519
105575023
105625223
112836921
106270622



13 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 15 12 3 BE 112766921 14.19011 1497. 8566 13

14 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 7 4 BE 105576619 14. 19081 1494. 9015 14
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 77539 BE 105400322 14.11530 1494. 4876 15
16 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 5 2 3 BE 200237319 14. 24470 1489. 4572 16
17 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 2 BE 109576115 14. 17050 1487. 5445 17
18 PETRE PHI LI PPE PIETRAI 8 4 92538 BE 105758122 14. 22150 1486. 5542 18
19 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 15 10 5 BE 106271022 14.19371 1482. 7821 19
20 PETRE PHI LI PPE PIETRAl 8 5 2 BE 112699621 14. 22260 1482. 1890 20
21 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 2 1 101657 BE 209834720 14.28360 1481. 8805 21
22 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 16 9 2 BE 105710522 14.22160 1476. 8094 22
23 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 65 6 BE 113171620 14. 19541 1475. 7686 23
23 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 15 9 7 BE 112767121 14.19541 1475. 7686 23
25 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 1 82653 BE 105859923 14. 16010 1475.5073 25
26 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 8 2 BE 112763921 14. 16040 1474.1914 26
27 BECQUEVORT CECFFREY OPPREBA 6 5 3 BE 112800920 14.17130 1473.9412 27
28 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 2 82610 BE 113157620 14. 16030 1473. 8626 28
29 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 9 3 BE 105858523 14. 16050 1473. 7533 29
30 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 1 85312 BE 611113320 14. 17590 1471. 3193 30
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 2 BE 109181918 14. 12450 1469. 9336 31
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 5 78763 BE 106141322 14. 13360 1469. 4590 32
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 6 2 BE 106140522 14.13360 1469. 4590 32
34 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA 6 6 4 BE 106218022 14.17240 1469. 2334 34
35 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 2 3 BE 106137622 14. 13380 1468. 5457 35
36 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 16 1 3 BE 112747320 14. 22390 1467.7733 36
37 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 24 4 BE 105803723 14. 13400 1467. 6335 37
38 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 14 6 4 BE 202737217 14.26130 1466.5794 38
38 BOLLEN ERI C HCEGAAR 14 8 5 BE 202736117 14.26130 1466. 5794 38
40 GCDFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 1 2 BE 105602219 14. 16250 1464. 2836 40
41 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 26 3 5 BE 106209122 14. 13540 1461. 2801 41
42 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 1 1 87347 BE 105973623 14. 19490 1460. 2452 42
43 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 1 6 BE 105803923 14. 13590 1459. 0244 43
44 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 14 7 BE 106132122 14.14020 1457.6743 44
45 BOLLEN ERI C HCEGAAR 14 13 6 BE 206576321 14.26420 1455. 9520 45
46 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 10 6 90873 BE 105543323 14. 22250 1455. 9092 46
47 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 2 2 BE 109014318 14.18450 1452.1191 47
48 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 16 4 4 BE 112615721 14. 23300 1448. 1260 48
49 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 26 19 8 BE 105806423 14. 14320 1444. 3093 49
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 6 3 BE 109180918 14. 13500 1440. 3529 50
51 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 16 10 5 BE 105565623 14. 23510 1440. 1879 51
52 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 1 4 BE 113466920 14. 13510 1439. 9071 52
53 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 10 4 BE 105858323 14.17290 1437. 8602 53
54 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 14 11 7 BE 115875121 14.27380 1435. 8600 54
55 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 10 9 2 BE 105541623 14. 23210 1434. 4594 55



